CUMBERLAND CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
Rate Schedule 2023 - 2024 School Year

TUITION SCHEDULE
PreK3 - 12th Deduct 3.00% Off
Grade $6,500 Tuition If Paid In
International Student $12,000 Full by ‘JUIy 1, 2023.
* Part-time PreK tuition rate  $4,000

$300 per famil

Re-enrollment Fee $175
Band Lessons $525
Late Payment Fee $30
Returned Check Fee $35
Graduation Fee (All Seniors) $250 cnusnnERs
Individualized Service Plan Administrative Fee $100 Y/
Home School Student (Per Credit Rate) $250
Sessions Per Day Rate Rate Per Day Total
1 $6.00 $6.00
5 $5.75 $11.50 REGULAR TUITION
3 $5.50 $16.50 PRICE PLUS THE
RATE PER DAY
4 Thru 8 $5.00 $20.00
Session 1: 7:00 A.M. to 7:30 A.M. $4.50
Session 2: 7:30 A.M. to 8:00 A.M. $4.50
Session 3: 3:30 P.M. to 4:00 P.M. $4.50
Session 4: 4:00 P.M. to 4:30 P.M. $4.50
Session 5: 4:30 P.M. to 5:00 P.M. $4.50

Session 6: 5:00 P.M. to 5:30 P.M. $4.50




